
Rule 4.34 

Insert full name of 
company 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
Plumbing and Electrical Design Services Limited 

Insert full name and Christopher Wood 
addresses 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(ifany) 

Clough Corporate Solutions LLP 

New Chartford House 
Centurion Way 

Cleckheaton 
West Yorkshire 
BD19 3QB 
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Company Number 
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Rule 4 34-CVL 

1) Insert full name and 

occupation 

{b) Insert full address 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Plumbing and Electrical Design Services Limited on the 12 

March 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding 

up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths when you have 

completed the rest of this form. 

I Wilham Morris 

of 87 Newham Drive, Cranage, Cheshire, CW4 8FB 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al, B and C are to 
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the 
above named company as at 12 March 2010 (being a date not more than 14 days before the 

date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carned on business as 

Plumbing and Electrical Designers 

Swom at cl eckhealun 

Date 1Q NACH 2Boid 
Signature 

Before me 

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure that 

the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or 

other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 

that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 



Plumbing and Electrical Design Services Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Book Debts 

PAYE Refund 

Cash at Bank 

Cash in Hand of Accountants 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature A AQ Sy 

SS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Nil 

45,565 10,611 

458 458 

565 565 

23,000 23,000 

34,634 

Date /Z ) 8 [ 2olo 



Plumbing and Electrical Design Services Limited 

A1 —- Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried over from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

Tota! Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable - to carry forward 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

GF Group Pension Fund - Estimated 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges to carry 

forward 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable - brought down 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

G F Interiors Limited - In Administration — Inter Company Loan 

G F Group Limited - In Administration — Inter Company Loan 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge creditors — brought down 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholding 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

W
 

34,634 

Nil 

34,634 

(9,927) 

24,707 

1,000,000 

(975,293) 

9,927 

9,927 

48,068 
171,747 
540,136 

(759,952) 

(750,025) 

(975,293) 

(1,725,318) 

(1) 

(1,725,319) 

|2Zolo 
¥ 

Signature ra TE) Date _ 12 
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